5/28/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co.reg.No:19s607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/A1G20012508/GBA3Q2
Date: 28/05/2021
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2070052978
Claimant Vehicle No : SKN4921L Insured Vehicle No : GBH2750P
Date of Loss: 11/11/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 9796169128SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKN4921L
Make & Model: SUBARU FORESTER, 2.0 XT (A) Engine No: FA20H925888
Reg. Date: 20/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No: JF1SJGK85EG026246
Colour: White Odometer: 66532 km
Engine Capacity: 1998 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 225/55 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/55 R18
Front Left Side: Toyo 6 mm Rear Left Side: Toyo 6 mm
Front Right Side: Toyo 6 mm Rear Right Side: Toyo 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 3,863.80 2,193.50 1,670.30 43.23
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,012.00 1,522.00 1,490.00 49.47
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 6,875.80 3,715.50 3,160.30 45.96
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 481.31 260.09 221.22 45.96
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Nett Amount (S$) 7,357.11 3,975.59 3,381.52 45.96
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S$110.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 823.90
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.00
Nett Liability (S$) 4,801.49
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 13/11/2020

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 02/12/2020 Inspected At: 19 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH
Singapore 319255
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: CHUA ZHEN LI

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly
excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*GLASS -REAR GATE

*RUBBER -REAR GATE

*DAM RUBBER -REAR GATE GLASS
*PANEL -REAR GATE

*WEATHER STRIP -REAR GATE

*TRIM PANEL -REAR SKIRT

*BUMPER -FACE REAR

*BACK BEAM COMPLETE -REAR
*BRACKET -REAR BUMPER SIDE ,RIGHT
*BRACKET -REAR BUMPER SIDE ,LEFT
*BRACKET -REAR BUMPER CORNER ,RIGHT
*BRACKET -REAR BUMPER CORNER ,LEFT
*COVER -REAR BUMPER

*LENS & BODY -REAR COMBINATION LAMP RIGHT
*GARNISH ASSEMBLY -REAR GATE B
*PROTECTOR REAR GARNISH
*PROTECTOR -REAR GARNISH
*ORNAMENT

*LETTER MARK -REAR

*LETTER MARK -REAR

*REAR NO PLATE

*SUNDRIES

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Buckled

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Deformed
Bent

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Broken
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/30.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

799.20F
12.60F
7.20F
1,072.80F
111.60F
36.00F
540.00F
288.00F
14.40F
14.40F
18.00F
18.00F
12.60F
388.80F
144.00F
21.60F
10.80F
79.20F
64.80F
64.80F
45.00F
100.00FS

3,863.80
0.00

3,863.80

Amount

*799.20 FL

*12.60 FL

*7.20FL

*1,072.80 FL

*FL

*FL

*540.00 FL

*288.00 FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*144.00 FL

*21.60 FL

*10.80 FL

*79.20 FL

*64.80 FL

*64.80 FL
“~F

*20.00FS

3,125.00
931.50

2,193.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=970068&extid=348864&CFID=84822839&CF TOKEN=c9544712de127bed-EOBSEB91-BF8C-382A-E9E13B...  3/4



5/28/2021 Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 REPAIR /REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,REAR TAILGATE AD PANEL New 1,000.00 500.00
2 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER ,REAR TAILGATE AND PANEL New 800.00 400.00
3 TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM New 95.00 95.00
4 REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT GARNISH & TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 114.00 114.00
5 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN New 240.00 240.00
6 TO CONDUCT REAR LIGHTING TEST New 28.00 28.00
7 TO CONDUCT REAR ANTI-RUST COATING New 290.00 0.00
8 TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR -2 EYES New 300.00 0.00
9 TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TINTED FILM New 145.00 145.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 3,012.00 1,522.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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